
Date Time Ice 2 Ice 3 Ice 4 Ice 5
Friday 3:30 p.m. 1 2 3 4 rotate 5

4:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m. 4-3 1-2

Saturday 9:30 a.m. 4-5 3-2
2:30 p.m. 3-1 2-5
7:30 p.m. 2-4 5-1

Sunday 9:00 a.m. 1-4 5-3
1:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.

1
2
3
4
5

* 9 minute pre-game practice begins 1/2 hour prior to game time
* Teams listed first will practice first and have top of scoreboard colour
* Hammer will be determined by a draw to the button at the end of the practice time
* THREE QUALIFIERS to Provincial

TEAMS
KOIVULA - FWCC
BONOT - Geraldton
BURGESS - Kakabeka Falls
JOHNSTON - FWCC
CHANDLER - Sudbury

NOCA Men's WEST Qualifier
Jan. 19-22, 2017

Fort Frances

Tiebreaker #2 if necessary

TEAM MEETING

Tiebreaker #1 if necessary



Team Club Name Position Name

Johnston Fort William CC Skip Dylan Johnston
Vice Mike Badiuk
Second Cody Johnston
Lead Travis Showalter

Chandler Sudbury CC Skip Jordan Chandler
Vice Sandy MacEwan
Second Luc Ouimet
Lead Lee Toner

Koivula Fort William CC Skip Colin Koivula
Vice Mike McCarville
Second Jordan Potts
Lead Chris Briand

Bonot Geraldton CC Skip Trevor Bonot
Vice Mike Assad
Second Andrew Hackner
Lead Dwayne Sutherland
Fifth Jamie Childs

Burgess Kakabeka Falls CC Skip Bryan Burgess
Vice Rob Champagne
Second Al Macsemchuk
Lead Pat Berezowski

Travelers 2017 NOCA Men's West Qualifier
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